11-29-15

5th Annual Midview Youth Classic

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME: RECORD:
WGT:

(D1 [40 |3 [1st MATTHEW SHEEHAN
2nd TANNER COCHRAN
3rd KIP PORTER

(D1 [45 |4 [1st BRADLEY BAUMAN
2nd COHEN REER
3rd EVAN LENTZ
4th JAMES LENTZ

(D1 [s0 |7 [1st LANDON ANDEL
2nd TRISTEN MAXWELL
3rd EDDIE LANTZ
4th BRYCE BENDER
5th KYLE SCOVUZZO
6th THOMAS GORSKI

(D1 [55 |2 [1st D'MARI CAMPBELL
2nd EDDIE LENTZ

(D1 [60 |2 [1st TANNER WATKINS
2nd ELLIOT JORDAN

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME: RECORD:

WGT:

[D2 NOVICE [45 |3 [1st COPPER KAPLACK
2nd ISAAK SKELLY
3rd STEVEN PORTER

[D2 NOVICE |50 |5 [1st BENJAMIN FIREM
2nd KAISON BROWN
3rd LUKE GORSKI
4th CALEB VACCARO
5th TYLER KIDD

[D2 NOVICE [55 |8 [1st ETHAN LEU
2nd AEDAN MALONE
3rd XANDER KING
4th JOEY PALETTA
5th JOSH BESIDA
6th GIDEON PENRRELL

[D2 NOVICE [60 |8 [1st BRADEN DUNLAP
2nd BLAKE FRATZ
3rd TATE MCCOURT
4th GUARDIAN MILLER
5th BRAYDEN LOCK
6th OWEN JENKINS

[D2 NOVICE |65  [4 [1st PATRICK DRISCOLL
2nd BRADY ZOUL
3rd LOGAN EARLE
4th ANTHONY DRISCOLL

[D2 NOVICE |70 |4 [1st THOMAS KMITT
2nd COHEN THOMAS
3rd HUDSON DAVIS
4th VINNY HADDIX

[D2 NOVICE |75 |3 [1st RYDER WARD




2nd ADAM BARTER

3rd BRAYLON WITHERSPOON

[D2 OPEN |50 |7 [1st LOGAN LETNER

2nd AUSTIN BICKERTON

3rd BRANDON BICKERTON

4th AIDEN LOPEZ

5th KARSON BROWN

5th CARTER HOOVER

[D2 OPEN |55 |7 [1st ETHAN TIMOR

2nd ETHAN LEU

3rd HARRISON HAFENER

4th XANDER KING

5th STEPHEN PATTERSON

5th AANTHONY SINDELAR

[D2OPEN |60 [6 [1st MAVEN REID

2nd BRADEN DUNLAP

3rd SALVATORE BONACUSE

4th TALEN BLOGNA

5th VINNIE MEAD

6th NOAH WEBSTER

[D2OPEN |70 |5 [1st EJ GERMAN

2nd JOSEPH NEMETH

3rd JEFFREY MASLAR

4th RYAN WILHELM
5th MICHAEL HADDIX
[D2 OPEN |77 |3 [1st KAIDEN BRYAN

2nd DANNY ZMOROWSKI

3rd AIDEN SUPERS

[D2OPEN |90 |2 [1st AIDEN PETERSON
2nd CAEL SAXTON
[D2 OPEN  [HWT |2 [1st BRAYLEN JOHNSON
2nd WYATT TINCHER
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME: RECORD:
WGT:

[D3NOVICE |55 3 |ist DITON FORNSWORTH

2nd AIDEN SNYDER

3rd KAIDEN KIDD

[D3 NOVICE [60 |5 [1st NICK DITURNO

2nd LOGAN VANDAL

3rd CHASE MASON

4th NICK KAPLACK

5th JOEY MONTANERO

[D3 NOVICE |70 |6 [1st TENO SYNDER

2nd BROCK MASON

3rd AUSTIN LETNER

4th CARSON COOKSEY

5th TORI JACKSON

6th LIAM MALONE

[D3 NOVICE [82 |6 [1st LUCAS DEMKO

2nd GAVIN TRUAX

3rd DONALD MIKULA

4th STEVE BUCHA




5th
6th

[D3 NOVICE

[s6

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[D3 NOVIE

[93

[1st

2nd
3rd

[D3 NOVICE

[100

[2

[1st

2nd

[D3 NOVICE

[115

[5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[D3 OPEN

[60

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[D3 OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[D3 OPEN

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[D3 OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[D3 OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[D3 OPEN

EE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[D3 OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd

COLE HUNTLEY

DOMINIC NAU

KYLE PRIEBE

HAYDEN DAVIS

ANDREW KRANKOWSKI

JOHN BEIBE

ARRINGTON TAYLOR

DAVID SPEICHER

CALEB RIDGLEY

LEELAND MARCUS

EVAN CROWLEY

LANDON SOWARDS

PRESTON EHRNSBERGER

ANTHONY RUIZ JR

JASON KEATHEN

GARRISON WEISNER

GARRAN LEFFEL

ETHAN HOLLABOUGH

AIDEN SNYDER

LUCAN O'BRIEN

TENO SNYDER

AYDEN BOUCHER

CHARLIE PORTER

DRAKE MUNROE

LUKE MEAD

JOSEPH SANDERFER JR

DAN TOME

RUBEN LORENZANA

LANDON CECIL

NATHANIAL SHENBERGER

JOEL MCGURRE

DEVYN VANEST

LEVI NORMAN

SEAN LAUCKS

CAIDEN PIRKEL

EVAN KROMER

AYDEN DUNN

TRISTAN CRADDOCK

HUNTER ANDEL

MICHAEL MONAUSE

CARLOS JOHNSON

ELIJAH KENDER

TRISTAN MCKIBBEN

BLAINE CHRISMAN

AIDEN PETERSON

HUNTER ANDERSON

MASON STOFFES

RYAN ZYWLES

BRENNAN MAUGHAN

EDDIE NEITENBACH

CHARLIE WELLS

ANDREW SUPERS




4th
5th
5th

[D3 OPEN

[115

[2

[1st

AGE:

WGT: #IN PLACE:

2nd

BRAYLEN JOHNSON

TONY GOVERNALE

WYATT TINCHER

CALEB RIDGLEY

RONNIE HAMM

NAME:

WGT:

[D4 NOVICE

[75

[2

[1st

2nd

[D4 NOVICE

[85

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[D4 NOVICE

[110

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[D4 NOVICE

[130

[1st

2nd
3rd

[D4 OPEN

[66

[1st

2nd
3rd

[D4 OPEN

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[D4 OPEN

[75

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[D4 OPEN

[80

[11

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[D4 OPEN

[85

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[D4 OPEN

[92

[1st

2nd
3rd

[D4 OPEN

[100

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

RECORD:

DEVON VANDAL

BEN WALKER

CADE CASS

AUSTIN PETERSON

BEN WALKER

SHAWN EARLE

COEN GRIMM

JERRY DOBBINS

ROWYN MARLER

MASON RIDGLEY

RONNIE ATKINS

GAVIN NANCE

NICK SMITH

LUKE NORMAN

JOEY ZYWIEC

JOSEPH SANDERFER JR

BRAYDEN GRIFFEN

NICK SMITH

JAKOB BOGER

TYLER WISE

LUKE MARCONI

JOEY VAZSONYI

ARMANDO LOPEZ 11|

BRYCE SKINNER

RYAN CADNUM

JOSH HICKMAN

CARSON ATKINS

JAKE KEIRN

JOSH DUNN

CREED HILL

ROBI CVITIC

DOMINIC GOVERNALE

JAMES SCAVUZZO

JOSHUA GIBSON

KADEN KING

CHRIS LEWIS

LUKE TUCHOLSKI

BRIAN CREVAR

CAMERON ARTHUR

JUSTIN SLOAN

PRESTON DIMARCO

RUBYN SEMEDO

MATTHEW HAMULA

NOAH ROBINSON

NATHAN URRY




5th
5th

KENNY LAMBERT

JUDE HOHERZ

JONATHAN NORWOOD

JOEY SCALLY

DOMINIC BONACUSE

CASEY MARTON

CASEY MARTON

CALEB CHIPGUS

MASON RIDGLEY

JOE DACHTLES

ASHTON POREC

GEORGE LINBERGER

PATRICK O. MURTHA

CAMRON CARRENAS

NAME:

[D4 OPEN  [110 [4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[D4 OPEN  [120 |2 [1st
2nd

[D4 OPEN  [180 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[D4 OPEN  [HWT |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE:

WGT:

[D5 [90 |7 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[D5 [105 |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[D5 [126 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[D5 [135 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[D5 [139 [4 [1st
2nd

3rd

RECORD:

BRANDEN GIBSON

TYLER DAVIS

CARTER LLOYD

CAEL SAXTON

TY STROUSE

DYLAN KILIM

RICKY DITURNO

AJ KERFONTA

NOAH BREWER

DOMINIC D. DIFILIPPO

KALEE FALKENBERG

DEVYNN PORTER

ZAC GILL

LACHLAN THOMAS

DONALD OTTO

KHALID MARDLES

DAWSON PUTNAM

ANDREW PHILION

BILLY FLYNN JR

DANIEN SKELLY

ANTHONY NASO

ALEX DOUGLAS

CHRISTOPHER DOUGLAS




