AGE:	WGT:	# IN WGT:	PLACE:	NAME:	RECORD:
D1	40	3	1st	MATTHEW SHEEHAN	
	•		2nd	TANNER COCHRAN	
			3rd	KIP PORTER	
D1	45	4	1st	BRADLEY BAUMAN	
	•		2nd	COHEN REER	
			3rd	EVAN LENTZ	
			4th	JAMES LENTZ	
D1	50	7	1st	LANDON ANDEL	
	•	•	2nd	TRISTEN MAXWELL	
			3rd	EDDIE LANTZ	
			4th	BRYCE BENDER	
			5th	KYLE SCOVUZZO	
			6th	THOMAS GORSKI	
D1	55	2	1st	D'MARI CAMPBELL	
			2nd	EDDIE LENTZ	
D1	60	2	1st	TANNER WATKINS	
			2nd	ELLIOT JORDAN	
AGE:	WGT:		PLACE:	NAME:	RECORD:
		WGT:			
D2 NOVICE	45	3	1st	COPPER KAPLACK	
			2nd	ISAAK SKELLY	
			3rd	STEVEN PORTER	
D2 NOVICE	50	5	1st	BENJAMIN FIREM	
			2nd	KAISON BROWN	
			3rd	LUKE GORSKI	
			4th	CALEB VACCARO	
		1	5th	TYLER KIDD	
D2 NOVICE	55	8	1st	ETHAN LEU	
			2nd	AEDAN MALONE	
			3rd	XANDER KING	
			4th	JOEY PALETTA	
			5th	JOSH BESIDA	
			6th	GIDEON PENRRELL	
D2 NOVICE	60	8	1st	BRADEN DUNLAP	
			2nd	BLAKE FRATZ	
			3rd	TATE MCCOURT	
			4th	GUARDIAN MILLER	
			5th	BRAYDEN LOCK	
D0 N0 //05	05	4	6th	OWEN JENKINS	
D2 NOVICE	65	4	1st	PATRICK DRISCOLL	
			2nd	BRADY ZOUL	
			3rd	LOGAN EARLE	
D2 NOVICE	70	1	4th	ANTHONY DRISCOLL	
DZ NOVICE	70	4	1st	THOMAS KMITT	
			2nd 3rd	COHEN THOMAS HUDSON DAVIS	
			3ra 4th	VINNY HADDIX	
ם אוסטעופר	75	2	•		
D2 NOVICE	75	3	1st	RYDER WARD	

			2nd	ADAM BARTER	
			3rd	BRAYLON WITHERSPOON	
D2 OPEN	50	7	1st	LOGAN LETNER	
			2nd	AUSTIN BICKERTON	
			3rd	BRANDON BICKERTON	
			4th	AIDEN LOPEZ	
			5th	KARSON BROWN	
			5th	CARTER HOOVER	
D2 OPEN	55	7	1st	ETHAN TIMOR	
,	•		2nd	ETHAN LEU	
			3rd	HARRISON HAFFNER	
			4th	XANDER KING	
			5th	STEPHEN PATTERSON	
			5th	AANTHONY SINDELAR	
D2 OPEN	60	6	1st	MAVEN REID	
			2nd	BRADEN DUNLAP	
			3rd	SALVATORE BONACUSE	
			4th	TALEN BLOGNA	
			5th	VINNIE MEAD	
			6th	NOAH WEBSTER	
D2 OPEN	70	5	1st	EJ GERMAN	
			2nd	JOSEPH NEMETH	
			3rd	JEFFREY MASLAR	
			4th	RYAN WILHELM	
			5th	MICHAEL HADDIX	
D2 OPEN	77	3	1st	KAIDEN BRYAN	
			2nd	DANNY ZMOROWSKI	
			_3rd	AIDEN SUPERS	
D2 OPEN	90	2	1st	AIDEN PETERSON	
			2nd	CAEL SAXTON	
D2 OPEN	HWT	2	1st	BRAYLEN JOHNSON	
			2nd	WYATT TINCHER	
AGE:	WGT:		PLACE:	NAME:	RECORD:
		WGT:	_		
D3 NOVICE	55	3	1st	DITON FORNSWORTH	
			2nd	AIDEN SNYDER	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			3rd	KAIDEN KIDD	
D3 NOVICE	60	5	1st	NICK DITURNO	
			2nd	LOGAN VANDAL	
			3rd	CHASE MASON	
			4th	NICK KAPLACK	
<u> </u>			5th	JOEY MONTANERO	
D3 NOVICE	70	6	1st	TENO SYNDER	
			2nd	BROCK MASON	
			3rd	AUSTIN LETNER	
			4th	CARSON COOKSEY	
			5th	TORI JACKSON	
D0 NOV/105	00	<u> </u>	6th	LIAM MALONE	
D3 NOVICE	82	6	1st	LUCAS DEMKO	
			2nd	GAVIN TRUAX	
			3rd	DONALD MIKULA	
			4th	STEVE BUCHA	

			5th	COLE HUNTLEY
			6th	DOMINIC NAU
D3 NOVICE	86	3	1st	KYLE PRIEBE
			2nd	HAYDEN DAVIS
			3rd	ANDREW KRANKOWSKI
D3 NOVIE	93	3	1st	JOHN BEIBE
			2nd	ARRINGTON TAYLOR
			3rd	DAVID SPEICHER
D3 NOVICE	100	2	1st	CALEB RIDGLEY
			2nd	LEELAND MARCUS
D3 NOVICE	115	5	1st	EVAN CROWLEY
•		•	2nd	LANDON SOWARDS
			3rd	PRESTON EHRNSBERGER
			4th	ANTHONY RUIZ JR
			_5th	JASON KEATHEN
D3 OPEN	60	4	1st	GARRISON WEISNER
			2nd	GARRAN LEFFEL
			3rd	ETHAN HOLLABOUGH
			_4th	AIDEN SNYDER
D3 OPEN	65	7	1st	LUCAN O'BRIEN
			2nd	TENO SNYDER
			3rd	AYDEN BOUCHER
			4th	CHARLIE PORTER
			5th	DRAKE MUNROE
			_5th	LUKE MEAD
D3 OPEN	70	7	1st	JOSEPH SANDERFER JR
			2nd	DAN TOME
			3rd	RUBEN LORENZANA
			4th	LANDON CECIL
			5th	NATHANIAL SHENBERGER
			6th	JOEL MCGURRE
D3 OPEN	75	6	1st	DEVYN VANEST
			2nd	LEVI NORMAN
			3rd	SEAN LAUCKS
			4th	CAIDEN PIRKEL
			5th	EVAN KROMER
			6th	AYDEN DUNN
D3 OPEN	80	6	1st	TRISTAN CRADDOCK
			2nd	HUNTER ANDEL
			3rd	MICHAEL MONAUSE
			4th	CARLOS JOHNSON
			5th	ELIJAH KENDER
			6th	TRISTAN MCKIBBEN
D3 OPEN	88	8	1st	BLAINE CHRISMAN
			2nd	AIDEN PETERSON
			3rd	HUNTER ANDERSON
			4th	MASON STOFFES
			5th	RYAN ZYWLES
			5th	BRENNAN MAUGHAN
D3 OPEN	93	7	1st	EDDIE NEITENBACH
			2nd	CHARLIE WELLS
			3rd	ANDREW SUPERS

			4th	BRAYLEN JOHNSON	
			5th	TONY GOVERNALE	
			5th	WYATT TINCHER	
D3 OPEN	115	2	1st	CALEB RIDGLEY	
			2nd	RONNIE HAMM	
AGE:	WGT:	# IN	PLACE:		RECORD:
		WGT:			
D4 NOVICE	75	2	1st	DEVON VANDAL	
			2nd	BEN WALKER	
D4 NOVICE	85	3	1st	CADE CASS	
1			2nd	AUSTIN PETERSON	
			3rd	BEN WALKER	
D4 NOVICE	110	4	1st	SHAWN EARLE	
•			2nd	COEN GRIMM	
			3rd	JERRY DOBBINS	
			4th	ROWYN MARLER	
D4 NOVICE	130	3	1st	MASON RIDGLEY	
			2nd	RONNIE ATKINS	
			3rd	GAVIN NANCE	
D4 OPEN	66	3	1st	NICK SMITH	
•			2nd	LUKE NORMAN	
			3rd	JOEY ZYWIEC	
D4 OPEN	60	7	1st	JOSEPH SANDERFER JR	
•			2nd	BRAYDEN GRIFFEN	
			3rd	NICK SMITH	
			4th	JAKOB BOGER	
			5th	TYLER WISE	
			5th	LUKE MARCONI	
D4 OPEN	75	5	1st	JOEY VAZSONYI	
			2nd	ARMANDO LOPEZ III	
			3rd	BRYCE SKINNER	
			4th	RYAN CADNUM	
			5th	JOSH HICKMAN	
D4 OPEN	80	11	1st	CARSON ATKINS	
			2nd	JAKE KEIRN	
			3rd	JOSH DUNN	
			4th	CREED HILL	
			5th	ROBI CVITIC	
			5th	DOMINIC GOVERNALE	
D4 OPEN	85	9	1st	JAMES SCAVUZZO	
		_	2nd	JOSHUA GIBSON	
			3rd	KADEN KING	
			4th	CHRIS LEWIS	
			5th	LUKE TUCHOLSKI	
			5th	BRIAN CREVAR	
D4 OPEN	92	3	1st	CAMERON ARTHUR	
			2nd	JUSTIN SLOAN	
			3rd	PRESTON DIMARCO	
D4 OPEN	100	8	1st	RUBYN SEMEDO	
			2nd	MATTHEW HAMULA	
			3rd	NOAH ROBINSON	
			4th	NATHAN URRY	

			5th	KENNY LAMBERT	
			5th	JUDE HOHERZ	
D4 OPEN	110	4	1st	JONATHAN NORWOOD	
			2nd	JOEY SCALLY	
			3rd	DOMINIC BONACUSE	
			4th	CASEY MARTON	
D4 OPEN	120	2	1st	CASEY MARTON	
			2nd	CALEB CHIPGUS	
D4 OPEN	130	3	1st	MASON RIDGLEY	
-	•		2nd	JOE DACHTLES	
			3rd	ASHTON POREC	
D4 OPEN	HWT	3	1st	GEORGE LINBERGER	
-	•		2nd	PATRICK O. MURTHA	
			3rd	CAMRON CARRENAS	
AGE:	WGT:	# IN	PLACE:	NAME:	RECORD:
		WGT:		·	
D5	90	7	1st	BRANDEN GIBSON	
	-	-	2nd	TYLER DAVIS	
			3rd	CARTER LLOYD	
			4th	CAEL SAXTON	
			5th	TY STROUSE	
			5th	DYLAN KILIM	
D5	105	6	1st	RICKY DITURNO	
•		-	2nd	AJ KERFONTA	
			3rd	NOAH BREWER	
			4th	DOMINIC D. DIFILIPPO	
			5th	KALEE FALKENBERG	
			6th	DEVYNN PORTER	
D5	126	5	1st	ZAC GILL	
			2nd	LACHLAN THOMAS	
			3rd	DONALD OTTO	
			4th	KHALID MARDLES	
			5th	DAWSON PUTNAM	
D5	135	3	1st	ANDREW PHILION	
			2nd	BILLY FLYNN JR	
			3rd	DANIEN SKELLY	
D5	139	4	1st	ANTHONY NASO	
<u> </u>			2nd	ALEX DOUGLAS	
			3rd	CHRISTOPHER DOUGLAS	